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Mr. John Grantham 
State of Washington 
Department of Ecology 
Nuclear & Mixed Waste Program 
P. 0. Box 47600 
Olympia, WA 98504-7600 

Dear Mr. Grantham: 

(J 2 - l 

FLUOR DANIEL, INC. 

Date: AUGUST 25, 1992 

Reference: Hanford Waste Vitrification Plant 
DOE Contract DE-AC06-86RL10838 
Fluor Contract 8457 

Transmittal No.: 'WDOE-196Rl 

TRANSMITTAL 

We enclose_*_copy of the items listed below. These are issued per US-DOE request. 
*5 FULLSIZE BLUELINES ROLLED & 5 SPECIFICATIONS, & 1 REDUCED 

Response due to Fluor:~N_/A~----------­
Responds to: Al70 PACKAGE 

NUMBER 1 Rev. 
SEE TRANSMITTAL ATTACHMENT :------

'· 

Distribution: 
REFERENCE: FRP-524Rl, FUP-208Rl 
R. L. Long: DOE-RL w/0 
VPO/AME Corresp Cntrl Cntr, MSIN AS-10 
(Al70 PACKAGE),w/0 

Date 

P. Felise, WHC-RL (MSIN G6-16) , w/lF , 1 SPEC 
Environmental Data Management Center 
(MSIN H4-44), w/lF, 1 SPEC 
D. Duncan, US EPA, Region X w/0 

RSP:MHF:lh 

TITLE 
Al70 CONSTRUCTION POWER 

PLEASE NOTE REFERENCE NUMBER CHANGES 

Very truly yours, 

JIil 1993 
11rf\r 11 
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Page No. 1 
08/25/92 

PACKAGE TRANS~ITTAL ATTAC::..'-iENT 

SHT DRAWING 
NUMBER NO. REV DATE DR.:\WING TITLE 

------ -- -- ---- ---------------------

H-2-122105 
H-2-122106 
H-2-122107 
H-2-122108 

H-2-122109 

H-2-122110 
H-2-122111 
H-2-122112 
H-2-122112 
H-2-122112 
H-2-122126 

H-2-122126 

H-2-122134 
H-2-122134 
H-2-122134 
H-2-122135 
H-2-122135 
H-2-118060 
H-2-118061 

·H-2-118062 

H-2-118063 
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l 08/21/92 CONSTRUCTION POWER TITLE SHEET 
2 08/21/92 CONSTRUCTION POWER DRAWING INDE~ 
2 08/21/92 -ELECTRICAL GENER.:U. NOTES AND SYMBOLS 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL STANDARD ASSEMBLIES. AND 

DETAILS 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION POWER ONE-LINE 

• DIAGR.~!.i 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL SITE DEMOLITION PLAN 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL POLE LINE RELOCATION PLAN 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL POLE LINE DETAILS 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL POLE LINE DETAILS 
0 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL POLE LINE DETAILS 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION UTILITIES OVERALL 

DISTRIBUTION PLAN 
0 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION UTILITIES OVERALL 

DISTRIBUTION PLAN 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION UTILITIES DETAILS 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION UTILITIES DETAILS 
2 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION UTILITIES DETAILS 
0 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL POLE LINE PROFILE 
0 08/21/92 ELECTRICAL POLE LINE PROFILE 
1 08/21/92 STRUCTURAL NOTES AND TYPICAL DETAILS 
l 08/21/92 STRUCTURAL SG-32T-001 SWITCHGEAR 

FOUNDATION DETAILS 
2 · 08/21/92 STRUCTURAL ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 

FOUNDATION DETAILS 
1 -08/21/92 STRUCTURAL TEL CONSOLE & LIGHT POLE 

FOUNDATION DETAILS 
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Page No. 
08/25/9.2 

SPEC 
NUMBER 
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..- .. 

TRA..~SHITTAL ATTAC!-~NT FOR PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS 

PKG SECT 
REV REV 

0 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

PACKAGE TITLE 

'· 

•• 

SECT 

01730 

02220 

03300 

16100 

16110 

16905 

SECTION,TITLE 

OPERATION AND 
MAINTENANCE DATA 
EXCAVATION AND 
BACKFILL 
CONCRETE _-
CONSTRUCTION 
ELECTRICAL 
INSTALLATION 
ELECTRICAL 
MATERIALS AND 
DEVICES 
ELECTRICAL TESTING 


